
 

Materials Management Division 

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay  

 

 

 

13th October, 2020 

 

Corrigendum –II 

For (PR No. 1000016233) RFx No. 6100000459 

Bus Chassis for Soil Sampling and Solar Training 

 

Sr. No. Online RFx Clause Previous Clause Changed Clause 

1. 
Bid submission End Date/Date & 
Time of submission (Online RFx 
clause) 

13.10.2020 at 13.00  16.10.2020 at 13.00  

2. 
Bid Opening Date & Time 
(Online RFx clause) 

13.10.2020  at 15.00  16.10.2020  at 15.00  

 

 

 

Joint Registrar (MM) 


